
Kharagpur Bus Service 
(IIT Campus <--> Railway Station <--> Gole Bazar <--> Big Bazar) 

 
 Saturday Sunday 

ONWARD  ONWARD  
Tikka 05:00 PM 08:25 PM 09:30 AM 12:55 PM 
Battala Kali Mandir 05:01 PM 08:24 PM 09:31 AM 12:54 PM 
VSRC 05:02 PM 08:23 PM 09:32 AM 12:53 PM 
Gurukul Apartment 05:03 PM 08:18 PM 09:33 AM 12:48 PM 
Ravi Shop/Dreamland 05:08 PM 08:17 PM 09:38 AM 12:47 PM 
G7 05:09 PM 08:16 PM 09:39 AM 12:46 PM 
Tech Market 05:10 PM 08:15 PM 09:40 AM 12:45 PM 
B R Ambedkar Hall 05:11 PM 08:14 PM 09:41 AM 12:44 PM 
PAN loop 05:12 PM 08:13 PM 09:42 AM 12:43 PM 
LBS 05:13 PM 08:12 PM 09:43 AM 12:42 PM 
LLR 05:15 PM 08:10 PM 09:45 AM 12:40 PM 
VS 05:16 PM 08:09 PM 09:46 AM 12:39 PM 
B C Roy Hall 05:17 PM 08:08 PM 09:47 AM 12:38 PM 
Main Gate (Puri gate) 05:18 PM 08:07 PM 09:48 AM 12:37 PM 
Fire Brigade 05:26 PM 07:59 PM 09:56 AM 12:29 PM 
KGP Railway Station 05:30 PM 07:55 PM 10:00 AM 12:25 PM 
Puratan Bazar 05:34 PM 07:51 PM 10:04 AM 12:21 PM 
Local Police Station square 05:37 PM 07:48 PM 10:07 AM 12:18 PM 
Kharagpur Bus Stand 05:41 PM 07:44 PM 10:11 AM 12:14 PM 
Gole Bazar (Durga Mandir) 05:45 PM 07:40 PM 10:15 AM 12:10 PM 
Giri Maidan 05:50 PM 07:35 PM 10:20 AM 12:05 PM 
Big Bazar 05:55 PM 07:30 PM 10:25 AM 12:00 PM 
  RETURN  RETURN 

 
(IIT Campus < -- > Spencer's Retail) 

 
 Saturday Sunday 

ONWARD  ONWARD  
Tikka 09:30 AM 12:02 PM 05:00 PM 08:25 PM 
Battala Kali Mandir 09:31 AM 12:01 PM 05:01 PM 08:24 PM 
VSRC 09:32 AM 12:00 PM 05:02 PM 08:23 PM 
Gurukul Apartment 09:33 AM 11:55 AM 05:03 PM 08:18 PM 
Ravi Shop/Dreamland 09:38 AM 11:54 AM 05:08 PM 08:17 PM 
G7 09:39 AM 11:53 AM 05:09 PM 08:16 PM 
Tech Market 09:40 AM 11:52 AM 05:10 PM 08:15 PM 
B R Ambedkar Hall 09:41 AM 11:51 AM 05:11 PM 08:14 PM 
PAN loop 09:42 AM 11:50 AM 05:12 PM 08:13 PM 
LBS 09:43 AM 11:49 AM 05:13 PM 08:12 PM 
LLR 09:45 AM 11:47 AM 05:15 PM 08:10 PM 
VS 09:46 AM 11:46 AM 05:16 PM 08:09 PM 
B C Roy Hall 09:47 AM 11:45 AM 05:17 PM 08:08 PM 
Main Gate (Puri gate) 09:48 AM 11:44 AM 05:18 PM 08:07 PM 
Fire Brigade 09:56 AM 11:36 AM 05:26 PM 07:59 PM 
Spencer's Retail 10:02 AM 11:30 AM 05:32 PM 07:55 PM 
  RETURN  RETURN 

 
(For the Month of July in trial basis) 


